
Annex 3

FEES AND CHARGES 2013/14

PARKING SERVICES - SCHEDULE OF SEASON TICKET CHARGES

2012/13

Current Proposed Increase

Charge Charge

£ £ %

Annual Season Ticket Standard rate 995.00 995.00 0.00%

Discount vehicle rate 497.50 497.50 0.00%

Monthly Season Tickets

Standard Stay car parks Standard rate 125.00 130.00 4.00%

Discount vehicle rate 52.50 55.00 4.76%

Weekly Season Tickets

Preferential phone rate only

Standard Stay car parks Standard rate 50.00 52.50 5.00%

Discount vehicle rate 21.00 22.00 4.76%

Contract Parking (Bulk) *

Foss Bank - Annual 340.00 360.00 5.88%

Contract Parking 

(City Centre Resident 24 hour)

Foss Bank - Monthly Standard rate 70.00 74.00 5.71%

Discount vehicle rate 32.50 34.00 4.62%

Foss Bank - Annual Standard rate 735.00 770.00 4.76%

Discount vehicle rate 340.00 357.00 5.00%

Surface - Monthly Standard rate 65.00 68.00 4.62%

Discount vehicle rate 27.50 29.00 5.45%

Surface - Annual Standard rate 720.00 756.00 5.00%

Discount vehicle rate 300.00 315.00 5.00%

Frequent User Pass

Non-Resident - Annual Standard rate 126.00 132.00 4.76%

Discount Rate 63.00 66.00 4.76%

Non Resident - Quarter Standard rate 42.00 44.00 4.76%

Discount Rate 16.00 16.50 3.13%

Resident - Quarter Standard rate 22.00 23.00 4.55%

Discount Rate 11.00 11.50 4.55%

Note

Discount vehicle rate means a vehicle 2.7m or less in length OR a low emission vehicle 

within the DVLA defined BAND A, B or C

* ie 10 or more purchased at the same time
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